
2025 Membership Info 

 
Home Address:_______________________________________________ 

Email Address:_______________________________________________ 

Phone Number:______________________________________________ 

 

Last Name:_________________________________________________ 

Adult Name(s):_______________________________________________ 

Children Name(s):_____________________________________________ 

 

Family 

Couple

Single/Student

Grandparents 
(with Purchase of Family or Couple) 

Rate

$515

$405

$210

+$110 

 
Check: 

Online: 

Payment Plan ($80 Deposit, Full Balance Due Before Admission): 

Yes, I give permission for any of the above listed minor children to have their photographs taken and 

possibly used on Canterbury’s website or Social Media pages. 

Rate w/ Tax

$549.76

$432.34

$224.18

+$117.43 

Payment Method 

Contact Information 

Personal Information 


