2025 Membership Info



	Rate	Rate w/ Tax
Family	\$515	\$549.76
Couple	\$405	\$432.34
Single/Student	\$210	\$224.18
Grandparents (with Purchase of Family or Couple)	+\$110	+\$117.43

Personal Information

Last I	Name:	
Adult	i Name(s):	
Child	ren Name(s):	
	Contact Information	
Hom	e Address:	
Emai	l Address:	
Phon	e Number:	
	Payment Method	
	Check:	
	Online:	
	Payment Plan (\$80 Deposit, Full Balance Due Before Admission):	
	Yes, I give permission for any of the above listed minor children to have their photographs taken and possibly used on Canterbury's website or Social Media pages.	